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	D1-2

	D2
	D2-1
	D2-2

	D3
	D3-1
	D3-2

	D4
	D4-1
	D4-2

	D5
	D5-1
	D5-2

	LED1
	LED1-A
	LED1-K

	LED2
	LED2-A
	LED2-K

	LED3
	LED3-A
	LED3-K

	M1
	Q1
	Q1-1
	Q1-2
	Q1-3
	Q1-4
	Q1-5
	Q1-6

	R1
	R1-1
	R1-2

	R2
	R2-1
	R2-2

	R3
	R3-1
	R3-2

	R4
	R4-1
	R4-2

	R5
	R5-1
	R5-2

	R6
	R6-1
	R6-2

	R7
	R7-1
	R7-2

	R8
	R8-1
	R8-2

	R9
	R9-1
	R9-2

	R10
	R10-1
	R10-2

	R11
	R11-1
	R11-2

	R17
	R17-1
	R17-2

	R18
	R18-1
	R18-2

	TP1
	TP2
	TP3
	TP4
	U1
	U1-1
	U1-2
	U1-3
	U1-4
	U1-5
	U1-6
	U1-7
	U1-8
	U1-9
	U1-10
	U1-11
	U1-12
	U1-13
	U1-14
	U1-15
	U1-16
	U1-17

	U2
	U2-1
	U2-2
	U2-3
	U2-4
	U2-5

	USB1
	USB1-1
	USB1-2
	USB1-3
	USB1-4
	USB1-A1B12
	USB1-A4B9
	USB1-A5
	USB1-A6
	USB1-A7
	USB1-A8
	USB1-B1A12
	USB1-B4A9
	USB1-B5
	USB1-B6
	USB1-B7
	USB1-B8


	Nets
	BAT+
	Pins
	CN1-1
	D5-1
	R17-2


	CH_BLUE
	Pins
	LED3-A
	R11-2

	NetLabels
	CH_BLUE


	CH_DTR
	Pins
	Q1-2
	Q1-4
	U1-12

	NetLabels
	CH_DTR
	CH_DTR
	CH_DTR


	CH_RED
	Pins
	LED2-A
	R10-2

	NetLabels
	CH_RED


	CH_RTS
	Pins
	Q1-1
	Q1-5
	U1-13

	NetLabels
	CH_RTS
	CH_RTS
	CH_RTS


	CH_RXD
	Pins
	LED3-K
	U1-5

	NetLabels
	CH_RXD
	CH_RXD


	CH_TXD
	Pins
	LED2-K
	U1-4

	NetLabels
	CH_TXD
	CH_TXD


	CHUSB_N
	Pins
	R4-2
	U1-8

	NetLabels
	CHUSB_N
	CHUSB_N


	CHUSB_P
	Pins
	R3-2
	U1-7

	NetLabels
	CHUSB_P
	CHUSB_P


	ESPC3_EN
	Pins
	Q1-6

	NetLabels
	ESPC3_EN


	ESPC3_IO6
	Pins
	C8-1
	R17-1
	R18-2

	NetLabels
	ESPC3_IO6


	ESPC3_IO9
	Pins
	Q1-3

	NetLabels
	ESPC3_IO9


	GND
	Pins
	C1-2
	C2-2
	C3-2
	C4-2
	C5-2
	C6-2
	C8-2
	CN1-2
	CN1-3
	CN1-4
	D2-1
	D3-1
	D4-1
	LED1-K
	R5-2
	R6-2
	R7-2
	R18-1
	U1-2
	U1-17
	U2-2
	USB1-A1B12
	USB1-B1A12

	NetLabels
	GND
	GND
	GND
	GND


	NetLED1_A
	Pins
	LED1-A
	R2-2


	NetU1_10
	Pins
	U1-10


	NetU1_11
	Pins
	U1-11


	NetU1_14
	Pins
	U1-14


	NetU1_15
	Pins
	U1-15


	NetU1_16
	Pins
	U1-16


	NetU2_4
	Pins
	U2-4


	NetUSB1_A8
	Pins
	USB1-A8


	NetUSB1_B8
	Pins
	USB1-B8


	OLED_VCC
	Pins
	R8-2
	R9-2


	PGND
	Pins
	R7-1
	USB1-1
	USB1-2
	USB1-3
	USB1-4


	USB_CC1
	Pins
	R6-1
	USB1-A5

	NetLabels
	USB_CC1


	USB_CC2
	Pins
	R5-1
	USB1-B5

	NetLabels
	USB_CC2


	USBD_N
	Pins
	D2-2
	R4-1
	USB1-A7
	USB1-B7

	NetLabels
	USBD_N
	USBD_N


	USBD_P
	Pins
	D3-2
	R3-1
	USB1-A6
	USB1-B6

	NetLabels
	USBD_P
	USBD_P


	VBUS_5V
	Pins
	D1-1
	D4-2
	R1-1
	USB1-A4B9
	USB1-B4A9

	NetLabels
	VBUS_5V
	VBUS_5V


	VDD5V
	Pins
	C1-1
	C2-1
	C5-1
	D1-2
	D5-2
	R1-2
	R2-1
	R8-1
	U1-3
	U1-9
	U2-1
	U2-3

	NetLabels
	VDD5V
	VDD5V


	VDD33
	Pins
	C3-1
	C4-1
	C6-1
	R9-1
	R10-1
	R11-1
	U1-1
	U1-6
	U2-5

	NetLabels
	VDD33
	VDD33






